BRB CE Group

www.BRBCEGroup.com

Dr Irena Bergmann ND
Dr Lisa Bloomer ND
Dr Brenda Lessard-Rhead ND (Inactive)

647.723.0308
info@BRBCEGroup.com

BRB CE Group’s 2025 ND Conference
Naturopathic Approaches to Various Disorders

Saturday September 13, 2025

*8:15

8:30

10:30
11:00

1:45

4:00

8:30

10:30

10:45
1:00

3:45

6:00

Log In to Zoom

Symptom Chasers or Root Cause: Drugs for Menopause

by Dr Carol Laic ND MEd

(2 CONO Category A - Pharmacology CE Credits approved)

INTEGRITY
HEALTH

Presentation from our sponsor: Integrity Health Naturals HEALTH |

Navigating Menopause: Evidence-Based Patient Care
by Dr Daiana Castleman ND
(2 CONO Category A - General CE Credits approved)

IBS: A Guide to Diagnosis, Treatment, and Management
by Dr Rahima Hirji ND
(2 CONO Category A - General CE Credits approved)

Advances in Acupuncture Research
by Dr Neemez Kassam MSc, ND, RAc
(2 CONO Category A - General CE Credits approved)

Sunday September 14, 2025

*8:15

8:30

10:45

1:45

3:30

8:30

10:30

12:45

3:15

5:00

Log In to Zoom

Regulation and Interprofessional Care with NPs in Ontario
by Dr Jordan Sokoloski ND and Christy Tashjian NP
(2 CONO Category A - Jurisprudence CE Credits approved)

AUB: Adenomyosis, Endometriosis, and Endometrial Hyperplasia
by Dr Anne Hussain ND
(2 CONO Category A - General CE Credits approved)

Addressing Racial Disparities in Dermatology
by Dr Olivia Rose ND
(3 CONO Category A - General CE Credits approved)

Presentation 7 (cont’d)

*Note: All times are EDT (Eastern Daylight Time)


https://integrityhealthnaturals.com

