

Dr Irena Bergmann ND Dr Lisa Bloomer ND Dr Brenda Lessard-Rhead ND (Inactive) 647.723.0308 info@BRBCEGroup.com

## BRB CE Group's 2025 ND Conference *Naturopathic Approaches to Various Disorders*

## Saturday September 13, 2025

*8:15	-	8:30	Log In to Zoom	
8:30	-	10:30	Symptom Chasers or Root Cause: Drugs for Menopause by Dr Carol Laic ND MEd (2 CONO Category A – Pharmacology CE Credits approved)	
10:30	-	10:45	Presentation from our sponsor: Integrity Health Naturals INTEG	RITY TH RALS
11:00	-	1:00	Navigating Menopause: Evidence-Based Patient Care by Dr Daiana Castleman ND (2 CONO Category A – General CE Credits approved)	
1:45	-	3:45	IBS: A Guide to Diagnosis, Treatment, and Management by Dr Rahima Hirji ND (2 CONO Category A – General CE Credits approved)	
4:00	-	6:00	Advances in Acupuncture Research by Dr Neemez Kassam MSc, ND, RAc (2 CONO Category A – General CE Credits approved)	

## Sunday September 14, 2025

*8:15 -	8:30	Log In to Zoom
8:30 -	10:30	Regulation and Interprofessional Care with NPs in Ontario by Dr Jordan Sokoloski ND and Christy Tashjian NP (2 CONO Category A – Jurisprudence CE Credits approved)
10:45 -	12:45	AUB: Adenomyosis, Endometriosis, and Endometrial Hyperplasia by Dr Anne Hussain ND (2 CONO Category A – General CE Credits approved)
1:45 -	3:15	Addressing Racial Disparities in Dermatology by Dr Olivia Rose ND (3 CONO Category A – General CE Credits approved)
3:30 -	5:00	Presentation 7 (cont'd)